SPECIALS

Tuesday

Steak Night
Scotch Fillet with
Beer/Wine/Soft drink
$25.00

Wednesday
Pasta Night
Pasta with
Beer/Wine/Soft drink
$24.00

Thursday
Parma Night
Chicken Parma with
Beer/Wine/Soft drink
$19.00

224
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We are here

Kellatts Rd

DINING IN

When you visit us to dine in, you will note
that our tables now offer a 1.5m distance
between them

TAKIAWAY

As always, our full menu is available for
takeaway.

IN-HOUSE DELIVERY

We will now be providing delivery.

Free for delivery over $S30 within Rowville

DAILY GRAB ‘N GO DINNER PACK

$24 for a dinner for 2 people
5-day discount 10%
Dinner pack includes:

2 types of dishes
Salad or Vegs
Rice or Noodle

(Please Let us know of any allergies)

Menu change daily, for more detail please give us
a call or visit our website
www.tosaria.com.au

TAKEAWAY MENU

“Thsaua.

@tosarlarestaurant

Address:
60 Henderson Road Rowville VIC 3178

Phone:
(03) 9763 9168

Breakfast & Lunch:
Monday — Friday 10 AM to 3 PM
Saturday - Sunday 9 AM to 3 PM

Dinner:
Tuesday —Saturday 6 PM until late

We are still open per our regular operating
hours and are now offering DELIVERY!!

With the current situation, your health is our
top priority.

We thank you for your continued support
through these challenging times and assure
you that we are doing everything possible to
ensure your health and to continue providing

the best experience.

UBER

For Pick up or in-house delivery please call:
039763 9168

www.tosaria.com.au


http://www.tosaria.com.au/

Available 7 days a week until 2.30pm

BREAKIAST

Toasted Sourdough 6.5
Eggs of Your Choice 10
Granola 14.9
Big Breakfast 20.9
Tosaria’s Benedict

with Pulled Pork 15.9
with Bacon 16.9
with Salmon 17.9
Zucchini and Corn Fritters 16.9
Asian Prawn Scrambled Eggs 16.9
Smashed Avocado 15.9
Waffle 15.9
Shaksuka 15.9
SIE

Tomato Relish 2.5
Egg/Spinach/Tomato 3
Bacon/Avocado/Grilled haloumi 3.5
Sausage/Smoked Salmon 4.5
Change to Gluten Free Bread 1.8
SANDWICHES

Ham.Cheese.Tomato 8
Grilled Vegetable 10
Chicken & Avocado 10
Bacon & Eggs 10
B.L.T 10
Smoked Salmon 12
GF = Gluten Free V =Vegetarian S =Spicy

All Prices are Subject to change

Please Let us know of any allergies

WITH RICE

Chicken Curry

Beef Rendang (GF, Spicy)

Gulai Kambing - Lamb Curry (GF)
Vegetarian Lodeh (V,GF)
Chicken Teriyaki

Japanese Fried Chicken

Chilli Fried Rice with Chicken (Spicy)
Pineapple Fried Rice with Chicken

Thai Fried Rice

Garlic and Pepper Prawn
Beef with Oyster Sauce

Chilli Basil Chicken (Spicy)
Tosaria Chicken

Signature Nasi Goreng (Spicy)

Wiry NOODLE

Pad Thai Prawn (GF)
Pad Satay Noodle with Chicken
Hokkien Noodle with Beef

Wity PASTA

Spaghetti Aglio E Olio (V)
Penne Carbonara

Spaghetti Bolognese

Penne Salmon

Linguine Frutti Di Mare

Penne All’Amatriciana

Linguine Chicken

Linguine with Pan Fried Prawns
Spaghetti Pad Kee Mow (Spicy)
Tom Kha Linguine (Spicy)

BLNIO

Chicken Bento
Seafood Bento

12.9
15.9
16.9
16.9
12.9
12.9
14.9
14.9
18.9
16.9
14.9
14.9
23.9
22.9

16.9
17.9
14.9

19.9
22.9
20.9
25.9
29.9
22.9
24.9
29.9
22.9
29.9

18
20

CLASSIC MAINS

Fish and Chips

Chicken Parmigiana
Eggplant Parmigiana (V)
Lemon Pepper Calamari

SALAD

Lamb Salad

Beef Salad

Tofu Salad (V)
Asian Chicken Salad

BURGER

Thai Grilled Chicken Burger
Soft Shell Crab Burger

‘Moo Pin’ Pulled Pork Burger
Beef Burger

Lentil Burger (V)

.1//1

Sweet Potato Chips
Beer Battered Chips
Garden Salad

Kivs

Waffle
Beef Burger
Chicken schnitzel

Chicken Parmigiana
Fish n Chips

DESSERT

Sticky Date Pudding
Black Rice Pudding (GF)
Tosaria Ice Cream

16.9
19.9
18.9
22.9

19.9
19.9
18.9
19.9

17.9
18.9
17.9
18.9
18.5

6.5
6.5

11
12
12
14
14

13.9
11.9
9.5




