SPECIALS

Tuesday
Steak Night

Scotch Fillet with Beer/Wine/Soft drink \$25.00

Wednesday

Pasta Night

Pasta with Beer/Wine/Soft drink \$24.00

Thursday Parma Night

Chicken Parma with Beer/Wine/Soft drink \$19.00



DINING IN

When you visit us to dine in, you will note that our tables now offer a 1.5m distance between them

TAKEAWAY

As always, our full menu is available for takeaway.

IN-HOUSE DELIVERY

We will now be providing delivery.

Free for delivery over \$30 within Rowville

DAILY GRAB'N GO DINNER PACK

\$24 for a dinner for 2 people

5-day discount 10%

Dinner pack includes:

2 types of dishes Salad or Vegs Rice or Noodle

(Please Let us know of any allergies)

Menu change daily, for more detail please give us a call or visit our website www.tosaria.com.au





Address:

60 Henderson Road Rowville VIC 3178

Phone:

(03) 9763 9168

Breakfast & Lunch:

Monday – Friday
Saturday - Sunday

Pinner:

10 AM to 3 PM
9 AM to 3 PM

Tuesday – Saturday 6 PM until late

We are still open per our regular operating hours and are now offering DELIVERY!

With the current situation, your health is our top priority.

We thank you for your continued support through these challenging times and assure you that we are doing everything possible to ensure your health and to continue providing the best experience.



For Pick up or in-house delivery please call: 03 9763 9168

www.tosaria.com.au

Available 7 days a week until 2.30pm		
<u>BREAKFAST</u>		
Toasted Sourdough	6.5	
Eggs of Your Choice	10	
Granola	14.9	
Big Breakfast	20.9	
Tosaria's Benedict		
with Pulled Pork	15.9	
with Bacon	16.9	
with Salmon	17.9	
Zucchini and Corn Fritters	16.9	
Asian Prawn Scrambled Eggs	16.9	
Smashed Avocado	15.9	
Waffle	15.9	
Shaksuka	15.9	
SIDE:		
Tomato Relish	2.5	
Egg/Spinach/Tomato	3	
Bacon/Avocado/Grilled haloumi	3.5	
Sausage/Smoked Salmon	4.5	
Change to Gluten Free Bread	1.8	
<u>SANDWICHES</u>		
Ham.Cheese.Tomato	8	
Grilled Vegetable	10	
Chicken & Avocado	10	
Bacon & Eggs	10	
B.L.T	10	
Smoked Salmon	12	

GF = Gluten Free	V = Vegetarian	S = Spicy

All Prices are Subject to change Please Let us know of any allergies

<u>WITH RICE</u>	
Chicken Curry	12.9
Beef Rendang (GF, Spicy)	15.9
Gulai Kambing - Lamb Curry (GF)	16.9
Vegetarian Lodeh (V,GF)	16.9
Chicken Teriyaki	12.9
Japanese Fried Chicken	12.9
Chilli Fried Rice with Chicken (Spicy)	14.9
Pineapple Fried Rice with Chicken	14.9
Thai Fried Rice	18.9
Garlic and Pepper Prawn	16.9
Beef with Oyster Sauce	14.9
Chilli Basil Chicken (Spicy)	14.9
Tosaria Chicken	23.9
Signature Nasi Goreng (Spicy)	22.9
<u>WITH NOODLE</u>	
Pad Thai Prawn (GF)	16.9
Pad Satay Noodle with Chicken	17.9
Hokkien Noodle with Beef	14.9
<u>WITH PASTA</u>	
Spaghetti Aglio E Olio (V)	19.9
Penne Carbonara	22.9
Spaghetti Bolognese	20.9
Penne Salmon	25.9
Linguine Frutti Di Mare	29.9
Penne All'Amatriciana	22.9
Linguine Chicken	24.9
Linguine with Pan Fried Prawns	29.9
Spaghetti Pad Kee Mow (Spicy)	22.9
Tom Kha Linguine (Spicy)	29.9
BENTO	
	
Chicken Bento	18
Seafood Bento	20

CLASSIC MAINS	
Fish and Chips	16.9
Chicken Parmigiana	19.9
Eggplant Parmigiana (V)	18.9
Lemon Pepper Calamari	22.9
<u>SALAD</u>	
Lamb Salad	19.9
Beef Salad	19.9
Tofu Salad (V)	18.9
Asian Chicken Salad	19.9
<u>BURGER</u>	
Thai Grilled Chicken Burger	17.9
Soft Shell Crab Burger	18.9
'Moo Pin' Pulled Pork Burger	17.9
Beef Burger	18.9
Lentil Burger (V)	18.5
<u>SIDE</u>	
Sweet Potato Chips	7
Beer Battered Chips	6.5
Garden Salad	6.5
<u>KIDS</u>	
Waffle	11
Beef Burger	12
Chicken schnitzel	12
Chicken Parmigiana	14
Fish n Chips	14
<u>DESSERT</u>	
Sticky Date Pudding	13.9
Black Rice Pudding (GF)	11.9
Tosaria Ice Cream	9.5